
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
2

86
12
27
70
8

34
44
21
45
49
50
41
58
42
40
80
97
71
29
20
30
32
22
37
3
9

Name
Ryan Farquhar
Cameron Donald
James McBride
Scott Wilson
Victor Gilmore
Roy Richardson
Russ Mountford
~Wayne Hamilton
Dave Madsen Mygdal
Dave Primrose-Smith
~Andy Fenton
Craig Gibson
Andrew Brown
*Paul Smyth
Peter Simpson
Dennis Booth
~David Kennington
Mike Noble
Davy Morgan
Tim Venables
Paul Cranston
Mick Goodings
Richard Eglin
Ross Johnson
Simon Fulton
Michael Dunlop
Ian Lougher

Machine
1000 KMR Kawasaki
1000 Suzuki
1000 Yamaha
1000 Suzuki
1000 T Lindsay Suzuki
600 Yamaha
1000 Honda
600 Track Day Yamaha
1000 Yamaha
1000 Suzuki
600 Yamaha
600 Team Polaris Suzuki
998 Factory Aprilia
600 Yamaha
600 Suzuki
1000 Suzuki
599 TMM Yamaha
600 Kawasaki
1000 SHP Suzuki
998 Honda
1000 P+J Honda
1000 Honda
1000 Yamaha
600 Yamaha
1000 Yamaha
1000 Honda
1000 Blackhorse Kawasaki

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
4
4
4
4
4
4
0
0
0

Total Tm
18:48.141
19:01.835
19:17.070
19:43.205
19:54.727
20:15.361
20:25.211
20:30.999
20:47.767
21:02.560
21:04.376
21:15.035
21:30.111
21:42.463
21:50.866
21:55.959
22:07.646
22:27.800
9:38.148

10:04.255
10:22.219
10:34.441
10:35.777
10:39.999

-.---
-.---
-.---

R1.
4  [9:26.111]
4  [9:28.974]
4  [9:38.347]
4  [9:52.397]

4  [10:01.456]
4  [10:12.148]
4  [10:11.184]
4  [10:11.487]
4  [10:23.030]
4  [10:30.826]
4  [10:32.391]
4  [10:35.487]
4  [10:30.608]
4  [10:50.452]
4  [10:38.459]
4  [10:45.101]
4  [10:56.380]
4  [11:07.141]
4  [9:38.148]

4  [10:04.255]
4  [10:22.219]
4  [10:34.441]
4  [10:35.777]
4  [10:39.999]

0  [-.---]
0  [-.---]
0  [-.---]

R2.
4  [9:22.030]
4  [9:32.861]
4  [9:38.723]
4  [9:50.808]
4  [9:53.271]

4  [10:03.213]
4  [10:14.027]
4  [10:19.512]
4  [10:24.737]
4  [10:31.734]
4  [10:31.985]
4  [10:39.548]
4  [10:59.503]
4  [10:52.011]
4  [11:12.407]
4  [11:10.858]
4  [11:11.266]
4  [11:20.659]

-
0  [-.---]

-
0  [-.---]

-
-
-
-
-
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ACU Permit No. ACU24780    IMN191/040
Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes
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[10] MERGE Solo Championship

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

2010 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 100
                         ROAD RACES
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